汽车前轮轴承  Automobile Front Wheel Bearing
DRQ No. Type
Mass(kg) Ref.No.
d D B C Approx. KOYO FAG SKF NSK
DAC255200206
25
52 20.6 20.6 A 0.19 617546A
DAC25520037 63 37 37 C 0.33 576467 445539AA
DAC25520042 63 42 42 C 0.36 25BWD01
DAC25560032 56 32 32 D 0.35 BAH5000
DAC27600050 27 60 50 50 C 0.42 27BWD01J
DAC28580042
28
58 42 42 B 0.41 DAC28582RK 28BWD03A
DAC28610042 61 42 42 - 0.51 DAC286142AW 28BWD01A
DAC30550026
30
55 26 26 A 0.32 30BWD08
DAC30600037 60 37 37 A 0.46 DAC3060372RS
DAC30600337 60.03 37 37 A 0.41 DAC3060W 529891AB BA2B633313C
DAC30600342 63.03 42 42 - 0.56 DAC3063W-1
DAC30630042 63 42 42 A 0.57 513022 30BWD01A
DAC30640042 64 42 42 B 0.58 DAC3064W2RKB
DAC30680045 68 45 45 C 0.72 30BWD04
DAC32720045
32
72 45 45 B 0.81 32BWB05
DAC32730054 73 54 54 B 0.98 DAC3273W
DAC34620037
34
62 37 37 C 0.42 561447 BAHB11316B
DAC34640034 64 34 34 D 0.43 DAC3464D
DAC34640037 64 37 37 C 0.50 DAC3464G12RS 532066DE 309726DA 34BWD11
DAC34640037A 64 37 37 C 0.50 DAC3464W-22RS DE07A3922
DAC34660037 66 37 37 C 0.52 580400CA 636114A 34BWD10B
DAC34680037 68 37 37 B 0.55 DAC3468DW 34103408A
DAC34680037A 68 37 37 A 0.55 DAC34682RS
DAC34680042 68 42 42 C 0.64 DAC34682RS 34BWD09A
DAC35640037
35
64 37 37 D 0.41 DAC3564A-1
DAC35640037A 64 37 37 D 0.46 BA45001A
DAC35650035 65 35 35 C 0.43 546238A BT2B445620B
DAC35650037 65 37 37 B 0.48 35BWD19E
DAC35660032 66 32 32 C 0.40 BA45001A 445980A
DAC35660033 66 33 33 C 0.42 BAHB 633676 FIAT TIPO
DAC35660037 66 37 37 C 0.49 544307 BAHB311309
DAC35680037 68 37 37 A 0.53 DAC3568A2RS 541153A BAHB633295B
DAC35680033/30 68 30 30 C 0.48 35BWD07A
DAC35680233/30 34.99 68.02 30 30 - 0.49 DAC3568W-6
DAC35680038/36
35
68 36 36 - 0.50 35BWD16
DAC35720028 72 28 28 - 0.46 BA2B441832AB
DAC35720228 72.02 28 28 - 0.48
DAC35720033 72 33 33 C 0.58 548083 BA2B445535AE
DAC35720033/31 72 33 31 B 0.55 35BWD06A
DAC35720233/31 72.02 33 31 - 0.54 DAC357233B-1W
DAC35720034
35
72 34 34 - 0.58 DAC357234A
DAC35720433 72.04 33 33 C 0.57 BAHB 633669
DAC35720045 72 45 45 A 0.63 DAC357245CW2
RS
DAC35770442 34.99 77.04 42 42 - 0.86 DAC3577W-3W
DAC35800045
35
80 45 45 B 1.10 DAC3580W-
3HR4
DAC35800047 80 47 47 A 0.96 DAC358047BW2
RS
DAC35800047A 80 47 47 A 1.03 DAC3580WHR4
DAC36650037
36
65 37 37 - 0.45 DAC3665W
DAC36680033 68 33 33 - 0.48 DAC3668AW 36BWD04
DAC36680033A 68 33 33 - 0.47 DAC3668W
DAC36720042 72 42 42 A 0.68 36BWD03
DAC36720534 72.04 34 34 - 0.57 36BWD01B
DAC37720237
37
72.02 37 37 C 0.60 527631 BA2B633028CB
DAC37720437 72.04 37 37 C 0.60 562398A 633531B
DAC37740045 74 45 45 C 0.81 541521C 309946AC 37BWD01
DAC38700037
38
70 37 37 A 0.48 BAHB636193C 38BWD19
DAC38700038 70 38 38 B 0.55 DAC3870DW
DAC38700038B 70 38 38 D 0.57 38BWD21
DAC38710233/30 37.99 71.02 33 30 - 0.50 DAC3871W-2 38BWD09A
DAC38710039
38
71 39 39 B 0.62 38BWD22
DAC38720034 72 34 34 - 0.59 DAC3872A 38BWD04
DAC38720040 72 40 40 D 0.63 DAC3872W-10 DE0871 IR-8582(IRB)
DAC38720236/33 37.99 72.02 36 33 - 0.56 DAC3872W-8 38BWD12
DAC38730040 38 73 40 40 D 0.67 DAC3873-1
DAC38740236/33 37.988 74.02 36 33 - 0.62 DAC3874W-6 38BWD24
DAC38740236/33B 37.99 74.02 36 33 - 0.61 38BWD15
DAC38740040
38
74 40 40 A 0.69 38BWD10B
DAC38740050 74 50 50 D 0.78 559192 38BWD06D
DAC38740450 74.04 50 50 D 0.79
DAC38760043 76 43 43 B 0.82 38BWD23A
DAC38800036/33 80 36 33 - 0.79 38BWD18
DAC38800236/33 37.967 80.02 36 33 - 0.79 DAC3880W-1
DAC39680037
39
68 37 37 B 0.49 DE0819CC 540733 311315 BD 39BWD03
DAC39720037 72 37 37 C 0.58 DAC3972D2RSF 542186A BAHB3111396B 39BWD01L
DAC39720037A 72 37 37 C 0.50 DAC3972AW4
DAC39720637 72.06 37 37 B 0.57 542186CA
DAC39740039 74 39 39 C 0.68 39BWD05
DAC39/41750037 39/41 75 37 37 C 0.64 567447B BAHB633815
DAC40700043
40
70 43 43 D 0.63 DAC407043W
DAC40720037 72 36 36 - 0.53 DAC4072
DAC40720037 72 37 37 C 0.56 566719 BAHB3111443B
DAC40740036/34 74 36 36 - 0.62 DAC4074CW 40BWD16
DAC40740036
40
74 36 36 D 0.64 40BWD15A
DAC40740040 74 40 40 C 0.66 DAC407440 40BWD06D
DAC40740042 74 42 42 B 0.71 40BWD12
DAC40750037 75 37 37 C 0.63 BAHB633966E
DAC40760033
40
76 33 33 D 0.61 40BWD08A
DAC40760033/28 76 33 28 A 0.55 DE0863DCC 539166AB 474743
DAC40760041/28 76 41 38 C 0.70 DAC407612RS 40BWD05
DAC408000302 80 30.2 30.2 - 0.68 523854 440320H
DAC40800031 80 31 31 D 0.66 BA2B445469BA
DAC40800036/34 80 36 34 - 0.74 DAC4080M1 40BWD14
DAC40820040 82 40 40 A 0.88
DAC40840338 84.03 38 38 C 0.98
DAC42750037
42
75 37 37 A 0.60 DAC4275BW2RS 545495D BA2B 633457 311424B
DAC42760033 76 33 33 C 0.65 42BWD12
DAC4276038/35 76 38 35 A 0.56 42BWD06
DAC42760040/37 76 40 37 A 0.66 DAC427602RSF 547059A 909042 DE0895CC
DAC42780038 78 38 38 C 0.70 DAC4278A2RS 42BWD09
DAC42780041/38 78 41 38 C 0.75 DAC4278C2RS
DAC42800036/34 80 36 34 - 0.76 42BWD13
DAC42800037 80 37 37 D 0.70 BAHB633770 42DWD02
DAC42800045 80 45 45 B 0.86 DAC4280W-2 42BWD11
DAC42800045A 80 45 45 - 0.85 DAC4280WHR4
DAC42800342 80.03 42 42 A 0.82 DAC4280B2RS 527243C BA2B309609AD
DAC42820036 82 36 36 C 0.76 561481 BA2B 446047
DAC42820037 82 37 37 C 0.80 565636 BAHB311413A
DAC42840036 84 36 36 A 0.84 564727 BA2B444090AB
DAC42840039 84 39 39 A 0.95 543359B 440090
DAC43760043
43
76 43 43 B 0.71 43BWD12A
DAC43790041/38 79 41 38 D 0.77 DAC4379-1 43BWD08
DAC43790045 79 45 45 C 0.89 43BWD13A
DAC43800050/45 80 50 45 - 0.91 DAC4380A 43BWD03
DAC43820045 82 45 45 D 0.96 DAC4382W-3 43BWD06B
DAC43/45820037 43/45 82 37 37 C 0.78 BAH0011D 567519A BAHB633814
DAC44840042/40
44
84 42 40 - 0.90 DAC4484B2RS
DAC44840042/40A 84 42 40 A 0.90 DAC4484CW2RS
DAC45800045
45
80 45 45 C 0.80 564725AB 311363
DAC45830045 83 45 45 D 1.00 DAC4583 45BWD06
DAC45840039 84 39 39 C 0.85 DAC458439BW BAHB636149D
DAC45840041/39 84 41 39 - 0.80 DAC4584DW 45BWD03
DAC45840042/40 84 42 40 A 0.90 45BWD09
DAC45840045 84 45 45 A 0.98 45BWD10
DAC45850041 85 41 41 B 0.90 580191
DAC46790045 46 79 45 45 C 0.81 46BWD01A
DAC47810053 47 81 53 53 D 0.95 DAC4781WSH2
DAC48890044/42 48 89 44 42 C 0.97 DAC4889W2RS 48BWD01
DAC49840050
49
89 50 50 B 1.00 49BWD02
DAC49880046 88 46 46 C 1.08 572506E GB40279901 49BWD01B
DAC50900034 50 90 34 34 A 0.84 528514 633007C